Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date &
Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-037433

2019-037436

2019-037439

2019-037452

2019-037455

2019-037460

2019-037470

2019-037472

2019-037477

2019-037486

2019-037494

2019-037504

10/17/2019 6:32

10/17/2019 7:37

10/17/2019 7:57

10/17/2019 10:13

10/17/2019 10:43

10/17/2019 11:06

10/17/2019 12:09

10/17/2019 12:37

10/17/2019 13:13

10/17/2019 14:18

10/17/2019 15:18

10/17/2019 16:42

GLACIER
Highway

FOURTH Street

EGAN Drive

COLUMBIA
Boulevard

FOSTER Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER
Highway
WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3

Drive

JOHN Street

CCFR Station 2

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

OLD DAIRY Road CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2019-037507

2019-037516

2019-037518

2019-037525

2019-037528

2019-037530

2019-037540

10/17/2019 17:01

10/17/2019 18:33

10/17/2019 19:24

10/17/2019 19:49

10/17/2019 20:17

10/17/2019 20:24

10/17/2019 22:18

SALMON CREEK

Lane

GLACIER
Highway

FOSTER Avenue

GLACIER
Highway

ALLEN Court

AISEK Street

CINEMA Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



