

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-037433	10/17/2019 6:32	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037436	10/17/2019 7:37	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037439	10/17/2019 7:57	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037452	10/17/2019 10:13	COLUMBIA Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037455	10/17/2019 10:43	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037460	10/17/2019 11:06	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-037470	10/17/2019 12:09	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2019-037472	10/17/2019 12:37	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037477	10/17/2019 13:13	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2019-037486	10/17/2019 14:18	JOHN Street	CCFR Station 2	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional
2019-037494	10/17/2019 15:18	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-037504	10/17/2019 16:42	OLD DAIRY Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2019-037507	10/17/2019 17:01	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037516	10/17/2019 18:33	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2019-037518	10/17/2019 19:24	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037525	10/17/2019 19:49	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037528	10/17/2019 20:17	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2019-037530	10/17/2019 20:24	AISEK Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037540	10/17/2019 22:18	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury